
Birmingham VA Medical Center Services Contact Information 

Please print, complete and sign all forms.  Mail your entire packet by May 18th to your service secretary 

(see below).  The mailing address is: 

(Name of service secretary) 
Service name/routing number 
Birmingham, VA Medical Center 
700 South 19th Street 
Birmingham, AL 35233 
 
PHONE: (205) 933-8101, 1 + extension 
  

 

Service 
Routing 
Number Contact Ext. 

Room 
Number Email Address 

Anesthesia 129  Jacqueline Hendricks 6656  4417  Jacqueline.Hendricks@va.gov 

Dental 160 Lydia Thornton 6306 2625 Lydia.Thornton@va.gov 
General Internal 
Medicine - 
Allergy/Immunology; 
Cardiology; 
Dermatology;        
Endocrinology;              
Geriatrics; GI; 
Hematology/Oncology;   
Hospice and Palliative 
Care; Infectious 
Disease; Rheumatology 111 Freda Body 6676 2800 Freda.Body@va.gov  

GI 111-G Janet Hill 6592 3123 Janet.hill@va.gov 

Neurology 127 Joshua Taylor 4734 8129 Joshua.Taylor@va.gov 

Nuclear Med. 115 Brenda Phillips 4739 3405 Brenda.Phillips@va.gov 

Pathology 113 Brenda Phillips 4739 3414 Brenda.Phillips@va.gov 

Physical Med 117  Arivia Allison 5498   8310  Arivia.Allison@va.gov 

Psychiatry 116 Carmen Merriweather 5574 3911 Carmen.Merriweather@va.gov 

Pulmonary 111-A Cynthia Kirkesy 4745 6319 Cynthia.Kirkesy@va.gov 

Radiology 114 Brenda Phillips 4739 3414 Brenda.Phillips@va.gov 

Social Work 126 Angela Tidwell 6706 1410 Angela.Tidwell@va.gov 

Surgery 112 Leigh Ann Capps Lay 6655 2812 LeighAnn.Capps@va.gov 

Surgery  112 Sandra Campbell     4751 2812 Sandra.Campbell@va.gov 
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